
Bib # First Name Last Name 27-Apr 4-May 11-May 18-May 1-Jun
101 HARLAN BAKER 22.7
102 LEILA BAKER 29.2
103 GIORGIO BALATTI 29.7
104 ISAAC BANKS 27.3
105 GEORGIA BARNACLE 32.7
107 JAXON BRAUN 25.3
110 LUCY BROWN 32.0
111 TATE BROWN 18.6
114 MADELINE CACCHIO 25.2
117 CHARLIE CARNES 23.9
118 MATTHEW CARO 23.1
119 ELLIOTT COFFEY 33.7
121 LILLIAN CORNWALL 25.9
122 OLIVIA CORNWALL 32.1
124 AYARA FARMER 20.2
125 KESLIN FARMER 24.7
126 AMELIA FONNER 24.8
128 IMOGENE GREDVIG 29.9
129 LORELAI GREDVIG 20.4
130 HUDSON HAIDUCEK 28.6
132 TRUETT HERRMANN 19.2
134 COPELAND HOWE 27.4
136 AIDEN JOHNSON 18.4
137 JACK JOLLY 23.0
138 MARY RUTH JOLLY 33.3
140 CHARLOTTE KIRSE 26.3
141 JACOB KNOOP 26.2
142 BARRETT LITTMANN 27.1
145 TOMAS MADARIAGA 23.0
146 LAUREL MADDOX 23.0
149 ANALISE MIELKE 29.5
151 JAMES MURRAY 25.4
152 SONNY PAKE 30.6
154 GARRETT PIERCE 22.6
158 WESLEY RUEMKER 31.3
160 GRACE SCHWINDAMAN 25.5
164 ETHAN SOKOL 32.8
165 MARGARET SOKOL 28.2
167 ADRIENNE STEBER 26.4
168 JACK STEBER 20.0
171 BASTIAN TRINKS 25.8
173 ZOE VASQUEZ CALVO 31.8
175 LIAM FLEMING-FALISH 22.2
176 RHETT ANDERSON 26.9

KIDS RUN DRM SPRING 2025 WEEK 1 RESULTS

100M 



Bib # First Name Last Name 27-Apr 4-May 11-May 18-May 1-Jun
202 CORA AHEARN 27.6
208 REMY BILICHKA 20.1
209 ISABELLA BLUE 25.6
211 JOJO BRADSHAW 44.2
212 SARAH BRECHER 49.8
213 MALCOLM CROOK 27.5
218 MILO FISHER-WHILDEN 33.5
224 JOSEPHINE GRAY 59.7
225 ISOBEL GRIFFITH-GRAHAM 31.5
226 HENRY HILDEBRAND 26.5
227 KIT HOEHN 39.8
229 LEONA HUAMANI-FOY 27.3
230 OMINIRA JACKSON 30.3
232 IMANY KELLEHER 27.9
236 AVA KROSS 28.8
240 JACK MANN 25.7
241 IDA MARIATEGUI 25.6
243 MASON MCDANIEL 31.7
247 ELISE MILLER 20.5
252 IVY MITCHELL 35.3
253 TODD MONROE JR 24.2
255 HEIDI NAEGELI 24.7
257 IONA OLIVER 22.7
259 MILLIE PENNISI 32.2
261 PHOEBE PHASEY 30.4
262 AMELIA PITZEN 31.2
263 GRANT PIUNTI 38.6
264 BENJAMIN RICHARDS 24.6
268 OAKLEY SOMMERS 24.2
272 CAMILLE WAGNER 21.2
273 OLIVE WEBER 21.7

Bib # First Name Last Name 27-Apr 4-May 11-May 18-May 1-Jun
101 HARLAN BAKER 1:55
104 ISAAC BANKS 2:06
105 GEORGIA BARNACLE 2:27
106 AMELIA BRADWAY 1:30
107 JAXON BRAUN 2:01
108 LENNOX BREWTON 3:12
109 JASPER BROACHE 2:11
112 MACYN BRYSON 1:53
114 MADELINE CACCHIO 1:50
116 ALEX CARNES 1:45
118 MATTHEW CARO 1:52
121 LILLIAN CORNWALL 2:07
123 ALICE EAGEN 1:59

400M 



Bib # First Name Last Name 27-Apr 4-May 11-May 18-May 1-Jun
125 KESLIN FARMER 1:56
126 AMELIA FONNER 1:56
128 IMOGENE GREDVIG 2:19
129 LORELAI GREDVIG 1:52
130 HUDSON HAIDUCEK 2:17
131 ADELE HERRMANN 1:30
132 TRUETT HERRMANN 1:32
134 COPELAND HOWE 2:50
135 MARY MARSHALL HOWE 2:19
136 AIDEN JOHNSON 1:28
137 JACK JOLLY 1:51
138 MARY RUTH JOLLY 2:32
140 CHARLOTTE KIRSE 2:06
141 JACOB KNOOP 2:12
146 LAUREL MADDOX 1:43
147 WILLIAM MADDOX 1:22
151 JAMES MURRAY 1:52
152 SONNY PAKE 2:19
153 COLLINS PIERCE 1:37
158 WESLEY RUEMKER 2:31
161 TYLER SCHWINDAMAN 1:30
162 JORDYN SHARPE 1:58
163 MICAH SHARPE 1:50
165 MARGARET SOKOL 2:13
166 MAYA SOKOL 1:57
167 ADRIENNE STEBER 2:21
168 JACK STEBER 1:41
172 LUCAS VASQUEZ CALVO 1:54
173 ZOE VASQUEZ CALVO 2:40
175 LIAM FLEMING-FALISH 1:37
176 RHETT ANDERSON 2:12
202 CORA AHEARN 2:21
203 SEBASTIAN ALAS 2:15
204 DAVID ARONIN 1:27
205 TILLEY ARONIN 1:38
206 AUSTIN BENOKRAITIS 1:27
208 REMY BILICHKA 1:35
210 ELLIOTT BOHNING 1:53
212 SARAH BRECHER 2:36
214 OWEN CROOK 1:38
215 MAE CROWTHER 1:47
216 NIKHIL DELVISCIO 1:39
220 JESSE FROST 1:49
221 BLAKE GILES 1:31
222 MONTY GILES 1:57
224 JOSEPHINE GRAY 3:49
228 WILLIAM HOLLIFIELD 1:35



Bib # First Name Last Name 27-Apr 4-May 11-May 18-May 1-Jun
231 SALOME JACKSON 1:44
232 IMANY KELLEHER 2:54
233 MILA KLEINDIENST 1:49
234 VIOLA KLEINDIENST 2:03
235 ELEANOR KLINDT 1:51
236 AVA KROSS 2:09
237 LUKE KROSS 1:39
241 IDA MARIATEGUI 2:24
242 MADDOX MCDANIEL 1:37
243 MASON MCDANIEL 2:43
244 MICAH MCDANIEL 1:38
245 ELLIS MIHM 1:37
246 HAZEL MIHM 1:56
248 SOPHIE MILLER 1:36
252 IVY MITCHELL 1:37
253 TODD MONROE JR 1:51
255 HEIDI NAEGELI 2:18
256 AMOS OLIVER 1:56
257 IONA OLIVER 2:55
258 AUBREY PENNISI 2:14
259 MILLIE PENNISI 2:38
261 PHOEBE PHASEY 2:26
262 AMELIA PITZEN 2:49
265 1:33
268 OAKLEY SOMMERS 1:48
269 OSCAR SOMMERS 1:35
271 ASHTON THORN 1:30
272 CAMILLE WAGNER 1:41
273 OLIVE WEBER 1:49
275 LARK WILLIAMS 3:41
276 PENELOPE ZIEFLE 2:02

Bib # First Name Last Name 27-Apr 4-May 11-May 18-May 1-Jun
106 AMELIA BRADWAY 3:58
109 JASPER BROACHE 4:32
111 TATE BROWN 3:43
126 AMELIA FONNER 4:13
131 ADELE HERRMANN 3:51
136 AIDEN JOHNSON 3:39
146 LAUREL MADDOX 3:51
147 WILLIAM MADDOX 3:39
152 SONNY PAKE 4:54
153 COLLINS PIERCE 4:10
156 WESTON RILEY 3:39
159 LEO SALESKA 4:06
161 TYLER SCHWINDAMAN 3:28

800M 



Bib # First Name Last Name 27-Apr 4-May 11-May 18-May 1-Jun
172 LUCAS VASQUEZ CALVO 4:37
200 AVERY ABELL 4:21
201 MADILYN ABELL 4:35
203 SEBASTIAN ALAS 5:15
204 DAVID ARONIN 3:35
205 TILLEY ARONIN 4:36
207 FINN BILICHKA 3:26
210 ELLIOTT BOHNING 4:17
214 OWEN CROOK 4:23
215 MAE CROWTHER 4:51
216 NIKHIL DELVISCIO 4:43
220 JESSE FROST 4:44
221 BLAKE GILES 3:52
222 MONTY GILES 4:14
231 SALOME JACKSON 5:08
233 MILA KLEINDIENST 4:45
235 ELEANOR KLINDT 5:12
237 LUKE KROSS 4:07
244 MICAH MCDANIEL 3:49
254 DESMOND NAEGELI 9:03
256 AMOS OLIVER 4:06
257 IONA OLIVER 4:35
265 3:45
268 OAKLEY SOMMERS 4:46
269 OSCAR SOMMERS 4:17
276 PENELOPE ZIEFLE 5:40

Bib # First Name Last Name 27-Apr 4-May 11-May 18-May 1-Jun
113 MIA BRYSON 8:57
147 WILLIAM MADDOX 7:06
157 RUBY ROBERTS 8:04
161 TYLER SCHWINDAMAN 7:15
204 DAVID ARONIN 8:57
205 TILLEY ARONIN 9:39
206 AUSTIN BENOKRAITIS 8:05
207 FINN BILICHKA 7:07
208 REMY BILICHKA 8:18
223 MICAELA GOETZ DUBON 9:14
228 WILLIAM HOLLIFIELD 9:06
238 BHAVIGNYA KUNCHALA 11:12
242 MADDOX MCDANIEL 9:10

Mile


